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Spicy Pizza Meatballs 7 g
Short Product Name:
Spicy Pizza Meatballs

Pork is minced and mixed with the other ingredients, then formed and fried in oil. The product obtains a centre temperature of min. 76°C and is afterwards frozen to -18 °C. The Spicy Pizza Meatball has a uniform

shape, a nice dark brown crust and a smell and taste of pork with mixed spices.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5741300546403   Internal GTIN: 5741300046408   Supplier : Danish Crown UK Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 40314640 or 70004640

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1208kJ

291kcal
23g 9.2g 1.5g 2g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1208kJ 291kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1208kJ 

291kCal

Carbohydrates 7.5g

of which sugars 1.5g

Fat 23g

of which saturates 9.2g

Fibre -g

Protein 13g

Salt 2g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

GLUTEN added within breadcrumbs

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Pork (79%), breadcrumbs ( WHEAT flour, water, salt, yeast), tomato purée, salt, pork fat, dried onions, spices, sugar, garlic. Fried in rapeseed oil.

Supplier's Product Code : 40314640 or 70004640

Product Added : 09 October 2013

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 May 2021

erudus id : 84bc682019654bad81055f1f0650f4bb

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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